(i) Eligible Cardholders who have activated each of the approved Eligible Card within 

forty-five (45) days from the Eligible Card’s approval date will be entitled to Ringgit 

Malaysia Twenty-Five (RM25) Cashback. 

(ii) The total allocation of the Cashback 1 is capped at Ringgit Malaysia Two Hundred 

FiftyThousand (RM250,000) on a first come, first served basis throughout the two (2) 

months for Campaign Fulfilment for Cashback 1. 

(iii) In the event the Eligible Cardholders fulfil the conditions as stated under Clause 

4(b)(i) above (“Cashback 1 Winner”), the Cashback 1 shall be credited to the

[...]

(ii) Subject to item (iii) below, each Eligible Cardholder is entitled to one (1) Ringgit 

Malaysia Fifty (RM50) Cashback 2 per month and up to a maximum of Ringgit 

Malaysia Three Hundred (RM300) during the Cashback 2 Reward Period. 

(iii) The total allocation of the Cashback 2 is capped at Ringgit Malaysia One Million Eight 

Hundred Thousand (RM1,800,000) on a first come, first served basis throughout the 

Cashback Reward 2 Period. 

(iv) Subject to the total allocation of item (ii) above, in the event the Eligible Cardholders 

fulfil the conditions as set out under Clause 4(d)(i) (“Cashback 2 Winners”),